
LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

$20$20 CT LOTTERYCT LOTTERY

SEE TICKET BACK FOR PLAY INSTRUCTIONS.

,,,

YOUR NUMBERSYOUR NUMBERS

WINNING NUMBERSWINNING NUMBERS

OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!

,,,

LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

LOADED EXCLUSIVELY WITH 
$100, $200 AND $500 PRIZES!

$20$20 CT LOTTERYCT LOTTERY

SEE TICKET BACK FOR PLAY INSTRUCTIONS.

,,,

YOUR NUMBERSYOUR NUMBERS

WINNING NUMBERSWINNING NUMBERS

OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!OVER $20 MILLION IN TOTAL PRIZES!

HOW TO WIN 20
26

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N 

/ 
RE

TA
IL

ER
 IN

FO
RM

AT
IO

N
$

1
0

0
, 

$
2

0
0

 O
R

 $
5

0
0

 -
 G

A
M

E#
 1

8
5

8

®®

$20$20

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING $200 PRIZE.

Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win PRIZE shown below your matching number(s). 
Reveal a “     ” symbol, win PRIZE shown below that symbol.



,,,

20
26

DE
SC

RI
PT

IO
N 

/ 
RE

TA
IL

ER
 IN

FO
RM

AT
IO

N
$

1
0

0
, 

$
2

0
0

 O
R

 $
5

0
0

 -
 G

A
M

E#
 1

8
5

8

®®

$20$20

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING $200 PRIZE.

WIN WITH PRIZES OF: TOTAL PRIZE AMOUNT:MONEY BAG WINS:
ODDS
(1 IN:)

ODDS PER TIER
(1 IN:)

$100

$200

$100 

$100 x 2

$500

$200 x 2

$100 x 3

18.75

37.50

166.67

166.67

166.67

166.67

833.33

833.33

833.33

833.33

12.50

41.67

208.33

HELP IS AVAILABLE FOR PROBLEM GAMBLING. CALL (888) 789-7777 OR VISIT CCPG.ORG.
OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 9.19. ODDS ARE CALCULATED BEFORE SALES BEGIN AND CHANGE AS PRIZES ARE WON.

PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

HOW TO WIN

$100

$200

$100

$500

$100

$200

$100

$100

$200

$200

$200

$200

$500

$500

$500

$500


	CT 100 200 or 500 1858 How to Win Fr.pdf
	CT 100 200 or 500 1858 How to Win Bk.pdf

