

\$20

HOW TO WIN



**\$100,
\$200
OR
\$500**

Match any of YOUR NUMBERS to any of the WINNING NUMBERS, win PRIZE shown below your matching number(s). Reveal a "WIN" symbol, win PRIZE shown below that symbol.



EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING \$200 PRIZE.

\$20

HOW TO WIN



2026

DESCRIPTION / RETAILER INFORMATION

\$100, \$200 OR \$500 - GAME# 1858

WIN WITH PRIZES OF:

MONEY BAG WINS:

TOTAL PRIZE AMOUNT:

ODDS
(1 IN:)

ODDS PER TIER
(1 IN:)

\$100	\$100	\$100 \$100	18.75 37.50	12.50
\$200		\$200	166.67	41.67
	\$200	\$200	166.67	
\$100	\$100	\$200	166.67	
\$100 x 2		\$200	166.67	
\$500		\$500	833.33	208.33
	\$500	\$500	833.33	
\$200 x 2	\$100	\$500	833.33	
\$100 x 3	\$200	\$500	833.33	

HELP IS AVAILABLE FOR PROBLEM GAMBLING. CALL (888) 789-7777 OR VISIT CCPG.ORG.

OVERALL ODDS ARE 1 IN 9.19. ODDS ARE CALCULATED BEFORE SALES BEGIN AND CHANGE AS PRIZES ARE WON.
PURCHASERS MUST BE 18 OR OLDER.

EXAMPLE: SCRATCHED OFF TICKET SHOWING \$200 PRIZE.